
 2012 JV Maroon Baseball Schedule

Round Rock Dragons High School Baseball

6-Feb Tues Georgetown (S) Georgetown 6:00
9-Feb Fri Westlake (S) Round Rock 7:30
10-Feb Sat 1:00
13-Feb Tues Anderson (S) Anderson 4:30
16-Feb Fri Belton(S) Belton 5:00
20-Feb Tues Leander(S) Round Rock 6:00
22-Feb Thur Belton JV Tourn Belton TBA
2/23/`8 Fri Belton JV Tourn Belton TBA
24-Feb Sat Belton JV Tourn Belton TBA
1-Mar Thur Weiss JV Tourn Weiss TBA
2-Mar Fri Weiss JV Tourn Weiss TBA
3-Mar Sat Weiss JV Tourn Weiss TBA
6-Mar Tues Stony Point* Stony Point 7:45
8-Mar Thurs RRISD Fresh Tourn RR/MC/SP/CR TBA
9-Mar Fri RRISD Tourn- Stony Point* Round Rock 7:45

10-Mar Sat RRISD Fresh Tourn RR/MC/SP/CR TBA
12-Mar Mon Bowie Round Rock 7:30
15-Mar Thurs Rouse Round Rock 2:30
20-Mar Tues Pflugerville* Pflugerville 7:45
23-Mar Fri Pflugerville* Round Rock 7:45
24-Mar Sat Pflugerville* Round Rock 1:30
27-Mar Tues Cedar Ridge* Round Rock 7:45
29-Mar Thur Cedar Ridge* Cedar Ridge 7:45
30-Mar Fri Good Friday No School  
3-Apr Tues Westwood* Round Rock 7:45
6-Apr Fri Westwood*- Westwood 7:45
7-Apr Sat Westwood*- Westwood 1:30

10-Apr Tues Hendrickson* Round Rock 7:45
13-Apr Fri Hendrickson* Hendrickson 7:45
17-Apr Tues McNeil*- McNeil 7:45
20-Apr Fri McNeil* Round Rock 7:45
21-Apr Sat McNeil* Round Rock 1:30
24-Apr Tues Stony Point* Round Rock 7:45
27-Apr Fri TBD   
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